LCMS XC - MEET #4 - GIRLS VARSITY - 2M

non-Scoring Teams

Average Time Finishers

Team Overall Results
Place Name Average Time Score Name
CHILES MS 00:15:14.16 3
J HEIGHTS MS 00:14:17.52 2

www.J7SPORTS.net Printed: 10/14/2020 5:11:26 PM Page: 1 of 3



LCMS XC - MEET #4 - GIRLS VARSITY - 2M

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

www.J7SPORTS.net Printed: 10/14/2020 5:11:26 PM Page: 2 of 3



LCMS XC - MEET #4 - GIRLS VARSITY - 2M

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 310 Peyton White
2 0 298  Olivia Berry
3 0 280  Olivia Cachat
4 0 295  Maddy Walsh
5 0 294 Katy Smith
www.J7SPORTS.net

Class Chip Time Team

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

Printed: 10/14/2020 5:11:26 PM

00:14:01.88
00:14:33.16
00:14:39.37
00:15:30.03
00:15:33.07

J HEIGHTS MS
J HEIGHTS MS
CHILES MS
CHILES MS
CHILES MS

Page: 3 of 3



