LCMS XC - MEET #4 - GIRLS VARSITY - 2M

Team Overall Results	non-Scoring Teams			
Place Name	Average Time Score	Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
		CHILES MS	00:15:14.16	3
		J HEIGHTS MS	00:14:17.52	2

www.J7SPORTS.net Printed: 10/14/2020 5:11:26 PM Page: 1 of 3

LCMS XC - MEET #4 - GIRLS VARSITY - 2M

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

www.J7SPORTS.net Printed: 10/14/2020 5:11:26 PM Page: 2 of 3

LCMS XC - MEET #4 - GIRLS VARSITY - 2M

Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time Team
1	0	310	Peyton White	8th	00:14:01.88 J HEIGHTS MS
2	0	298	Olivia Berry	8th	00:14:33.16 J HEIGHTS MS
3	0	280	Olivia Cachat	8th	00:14:39.37 CHILES MS
4	0	295	Maddy Walsh	8th	00:15:30.03 CHILES MS
5	0	294	Katy Smith	8th	00:15:33.07 CHILES MS

www.J7SPORTS.net Printed: 10/14/2020 5:11:26 PM Page: 3 of 3